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FISH DISHES
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Saiot Fish with @Wam Scale, Prioche c»jf Liver, Deaneed with Lemon
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MEAT DISHES
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Fenderfoin of @qu Pork of Okinana Mlarinated with Sreen Fea and Kelp Pornder
Stuffed Quochini Flower
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CHEESE AND DESSERT
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Sefected Cheese by Bernard @ntony
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One Fuit. . .
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¥6,500

14,000

19,500

12,600

21,000

31,000

4,800

4,200



